AVIS

Tesserm
7302
7a37
7018
7130
5375
5384
G368
7248
7381
7633
7737
44634
7108
6041
6306
G249
6583
4662
6214
4155
J488
4970
G643
&B83
F006
7491
G566
G662
G390
G544
Favs
G749
3314
6533
G822
46153
SB4%
GB7E
Tl Tl
5510
5971
&705
7028
44620
4213
7039
7236

Daonoioees

BATTAGLIA CINZIA
BATTAGLIA PADCLA
BATTOCCHIO ANTOMIETTA
BATTRC KATIA
BELLAVITA MASSIMILIAND
BELLINGHERI STEFANO
BELLOTTI MAURIZIO
BELLOTTE STEFANO
BELLOTTI DAMIELE
BERGAMASCHI DARIO
BERGAMASCHI FRANCA
BERGOD DAMIELA
BERMARD] ADRIANO
BESANA SARA

BESAMA CECILIA
BETLAMIMI ISABELLA
BETLAMINI GIUSEPPE
BETTEC MASSIMILIANG
BETTONI ENRICO
BEVILACGUA DOMATELLA
BIAMCHETTI MIRKO
BIONDA DAVIDE
BIOMNDA ELISA

BIONDA SERGIO
BIONDA FABRIZIO
BIOMNDA CAMANA SIMOME
BLARDOME MAURIZIO
BLARDOME GUALTIERD
BOLOGNINI PADLO
BOMA MAURC

BOMNA PACLA
BOMACINA ROBERTO
BOMATTI SIVANO
BOMDI FLAVIO
BONOM| FABIO
BOMNZANI MOIRA
BOMNZAMNI MOMIA
BORCA RAFFAELE
BORDOGNA AMNDREA
BORGHIMI STEFANIA
BORGHINI MARA
BORING UMBERTO
BOSCHI ELISABETTA
BO55I CRISTINA,
BOTTARC LAURA

BOVE PATRIZIA
BOVETTA INES

Tessera
6459
6516
6457
5248
T267
6337
7021
3065
7054
7055
7328
&718
G680
6039
46813
S260
G884
7318
5434
3783
G8%0
7107
e
54460
7202
5937
2603
S809
7005
7140
6833
&2
5405
3438
1525
6437
6951
7532
6295
7357
6709
7195
5030
4408
57164
5789
4855

Deonicrhore:

BOZZOLA BARBARA
BRANCHETTI EMIDIO
BRANESCH| ELENA
BRAZZALE MIRIAM
BROCCA VITTORIO
BRUNELLl CATERINA
BRUNSVELT AMALIA
BRUSA ANNA
BRUSAROSCO MAURIZIO
BUSANA SERGIO
BUSSONI GIULAND
CAFFONE EUGEMIO
CALABRO' MATTEO
CANTADORE GABRIELE
CANTADORE CHIARA
CAPEILIER| PASQIUALE ALESSANDRO
CAPOBIANCO FABIANA
CAPPELLETTI MOMNICA
CAPUANO PATRIZIA
CARAMELLO PATRIZ|A
CARDIA TIZIANA
CARELL PIERANTONIO
CARIA LINA
CARLOMAGNO ANTONIO
CARRIERD LEONARDO
CASSETTI LAURA
CASSINA ROSA
CASSINA CLAUDIA
CASSINA MAURO
CASTELLO DANILOD
CASTIGLIONI ANGELA
CATANIA ALESSANDRO
CELIA MARIA

CENTO MARIA

CERUTTI SIMONA
CERUTTI FAOLD

CHIOD| DANIELE
CHIUMINATTI DOMENICO
CIAMPARINI LAURA
CIANFAGLIONE VITTORIO
CICCARESE ANNA
CIUCCHI ELIVIAND
CIULLO SLVIA

CIUNI FRANCESCO
CLAISEN WILMO
CLAISEN DAVIDE
COCCONI KATIA

settembre 2007

6807
6749
6750
7193

G932
7154
5010
6683
6310
6048
5931

5487
7287
6824
SB75
5554
4520
5697
7244
4144

7263
4861

2355
2923
6955
3440
7393
&120

5764
6782
6132

&44]

7003
7209
2359
5820
2765
7208
5210
452
6350
7327
5562
7109
&412

2192

Domniore

COIRC COSIMINA,
COLUSSO ALFRED
COLUSSO VAN
COMANDIN| DAMNIELA
COMAZZI SERAFING
CONDBEMI FABIO
CONTENTO DANIELA
CONTI SIVIA

CORDARA DOMNATELLA
CORSINI VALERIO
CORSO KATIA

COTOME ALBING
CRISPING DANIELE
CRISTOFARD GAETANC
CRECCO GIUSEPPE
CUbA GIOVANNI
DAGOSTING VINCENZO
D'ANDREA MICHELE
D'ANMDREA REMATO

DA ROS MIRIAM

DALLA VALLE PACLO
DAMIOLA DORIANA

DE GIULl EGIDIC

DE GIULI DOMATA

DE GIULl ALBERTC

DE GREGORI SIVAND
DE LIBERC ANTOMIO

DE MARCD MARCO

DE REGIBUS GIUSEFPE
DE REGIBUS DAMILO

DE RIVA DEMISE

DEFUNTI EMRICA

DEIMI EDITH

DEIMNI GIANMAURD

DEL FAVERG CRISTINA
DEL PEDRO PERA KATIA
DEL SANT REMO
DELL'ORO STEFANO
DELLA BALMA MARIA ROSA
DELLA CASA LORENZO
DELLA PIAZZA EMANUELE
DELSINDACO GERMAMNO
DEMOMNTIS ALESSAMDRO
DESTEFAMNI TERESINA

DI SAIVO STEFAMIA

O MAURD ALESSAMDRO

g



